MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

11:00-12:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-6:45

6:50-7:35

7:45-8:45

11:00-12:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30

11:00-12:00

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

STUDIO 1

Pre Inter Ballet/
RAD Grade 4
Pre-Inter Jazz

Pre-Inter Lyrical

Pre- Int Tap/
Junior Tap

STUDIO 1

Pre Junior Ballet /
RAD Grade 1

Pre Junior Jazz
Beg/Pre Junior Tap
5:30pm-6:00pm

Junior Hip Hop

6:15pm-7:00pm

Adult Jazz

STUDIO 1

PT Tap 16/U

Teen Tap
4:00pm-4:45pm

Pre Senior Lyrical

Pre Senior Jazz

Pre Senior Ballet
RAD Intermediate

Pointe

STUDIO 2

STUDIO 3

PT Hip Hop
16/U

Senior Hip Hop
Yr 8 & over

RAD Intermediate Ballet
6:00pm-7:00pm

PT Ballet 16/U
7:00pm-7:45pm

RAD Advanced Foundation
7:45pm-8:30pm

STUDIO 2

Beginner Ballet

Beginner Jazz

STUDIO 2

Intermediate Ballet
RAD Grade 5

Intermediate
Lyrical

Pre Inter /
RAD Grade 4 Ballet

Intermediate Jazz

Intermediate Tap
8:00-8:30

Youngstars Level 2

Junior Jazz

Junior Ballet/
RAD Grade 1

Junior Lyrical

STUDIO 3

Inter Hip Hop
Year 5+6+7

Inter Hip Hop
Year3 + 4

Boys ONLY Hip Hop

PT Hip Hop 12/U
7:00pm-7:45pm

STUDIO 3
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Young Stars Level 1 &2

RAD Grade 3 Ballet

Senior Lyrical

Senior Jazz

RAD Adv Foundation Ballet

Pointe

STUDIO 4

RAD Grade 3 Ballet

Junior Ballet/
RAD Grade 2

STUDIO 4

RAD Grade 2 Ballet

RAD Grade 5 Ballet
4:45pm-5:45pm

PT Ballet 12/U
5:45pm-6:30pm

STUDIO 4




THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3 STUDIO 4

11:00-12:00 Young Stars Level 1/2
PT Tap 12/U
3:30-4:00
3:30pm-4:00pm

N 6/U PT 8/U PT 10/U PT
4:00-6:30 4:00pm-6:00pm 4:00pm-6:30pm 4:00pm-6:30pm
6:30-8:50 12/UPT 14/U PT 16/U & Open PT

’ ’ 6:00pm-8:30pm 6:30pm-9:00pm 6:30pm-9:00pm

STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3 STUDIO 4

9:45-10:45 Mums & Bubs

11:00-12:00 Young Stars Level 1 &2
12:00-12:30 Young Stars Tumble

Beginner/Intermediate . .
Ext Mini 3/Ext 1 Acro EXT Mini 1 EXT Mini 2

5:30-6:30 Advanced Acro EXT

STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3
8:30-9:00 Young Stars Hip Hop PT Jnr Triple Threat
8:30am-9:00am

4:45-5:30

STUDIO 4

9:00-10:00 Young Stars Level 1/2

Junior Triple Threat
9:00am-10:00am
PT Snr Triple Threat
10:00am-10:30am

10:00-10:30 Young Stars Tumble

10:30-11:15 Beg/Pre Junior
c Ballet

Snr Triple Threat
10:30am-11:30am

] EXT 3 EXT Tech
11:15-12:00 Beg/Pre Junior Jazz 11:30am-12:15pm 12:15pm-115pm
EXT 4

12:00-12:30 Beg/Pre Junior Tap

115pm-2:00pm

PRIVATE LESSON
BOOKINGS

EXT 2
2:00pm-2:45pm

Mums & Bubs Pre Intermediates Ballet Grades
Ages 1-3 years - Year 4 - Year 5 . Grade 1 - Year 2
. Grade 2 - Year 3
DNE Young Stars Program Intermediates . Grade 3 - Year 4
Ages 5 years & under Year 6 - Year 7 . Grade 4 - Year 5
- Beginner/Pre Junior Pre Senior . Grade 5-VYear 6
Kindergarten - Year 1 Year 8 - Year 9 e Inter Found - Year 7
: o Inter - Year 8
Juniors &
- Senior e AdvFound - Year 9+

Year 2 - Year 3 Year 10 & above



