TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
11:00-12:00			Youngstars Level 2	
4:00-5:00	Pre Inter Ballet/ RAD Grade 4	PT Hip Hop 16/U	Junior Jazz	RAD Grade 3 Ballet
5:00-6:00	Pre-Inter Jazz	Senior Hip Hop Yr 8 & over	Junior Ballet/ RAD Grade 1	Junior Ballet/ RAD Grade 2
6:00-6:45	Pre-Inter Lyrical	RAD Intermediate Ballet 6:00pm-7:00pm	Junior Lyrical	
6:50-7:35	Pre- Int Tap/ Junior Tap	PT Ballet 16/U 7:00pm-7:45pm		
7:45-8:45		RAD Advanced Foundation 7:45pm-8:30pm		
TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
11:00-12:00				
11100 12100				
4:00-4:45	Pre Junior Ballet / RAD Grade 1	Beginner Ballet	Inter Hip Hop Year 5+6+7	RAD Grade 2 Ballet
4:45-5:30	Pre Junior Jazz	Beginner Jazz	Inter Hip Hop Year 3 + 4	RAD Grade 5 Ballet 4:45pm-5:45pm
5:30-6:30	Beg/Pre Junior Tap 5:30pm-6:00pm		Boys ONLY Hip Hop 5:45pm-6:30pm	PT Ballet 12/U 5:45pm-6:30pm
6:30-7:30	Junior Hip Hop 6:15pm-7:00pm		PT Hip Hop 12/U 7:00pm-7:45pm	
7:30-8:30	Adult Jazz			
TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
11:00-12:00			Young Stars Level 1 & 2	
3:30-4:00	PT Tap 16/U			
4:00-5:00	Teen Tap 4:00pm-4:45pm	Intermediate Ballet RAD Grade 5	RAD Grade 3 Ballet	
5:00-6:00	Pre Senior Lyrical	Intermediate Lyrical	Senior Lyrical	
6:00-7:00	Pre Senior Jazz	Pre Inter / RAD Grade 4 Ballet	Senior Jazz	
7:00-8:00	Pre Senior Ballet RAD Intermediate	Intermediate Jazz	RAD Adv Foundation Ballet	
8:00-8:30	Pointe	Intermediate Tap 8:00-8:30	Pointe	

	TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
Α¥	11:00-12:00			Young Stars Level 1/2	
THURSDAY	3:30-4:00	PT Tap 12/U 3:30pm-4:00pm			
H	4:00-6:30	6/U PT 4:00pm-6:00pm	8/U PT 4:00pm-6:30pm	10/U PT 4:00pm-6:30pm	
_	6:30-8:50	12/U PT 6:00pm-8:30pm	14/U PT 6:30pm-9:00pm	16/U & Open PT 6:30pm-9:00pm	
	TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
FRIDAY	9:45-10:45			Mums & Bubs	
	11:00-12:00			Young Stars Level 1 & 2	
	12:00-12:30			Young Stars Tumble	
	4:45-5:30	Ext Mini 3/Ext 1	Beginner/Intermediate Acro	EXT Mini 1	EXT Mini 2
	5:30-6:30		Advanced Acro	EXT	
	TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
	8:30-9:00	Young Stars Hip Hop		PT Jnr Triple Threat 8:30am-9:00am	
SATURDAY	9:00-10:00	Young Stars Level 1/2	O	Junior Triple Threat 9:00am-10:00am	
	10:00-10:30	Young Stars Tumble	ESS	PT Snr Triple Threat 10:00am-10:30am	
	10:30-11:15	Beg/Pre Junior Ballet	'ATE LES! OOKING	Snr Triple Threat 10:30am-11:30am	
SA	11:15-12:00	Beg/Pre Junior Jazz	/AT	EXT 3 11:30am-12:15pm	EXT Tech 12:15pm-1:15pm
	12:00-12:30	Beg/Pre Junior Tap	PRIVATE LESSON BOOKINGS	EXT 4 1:15pm-2:00pm	
				EXT 2 2:00pm-2:45pm	
	Mums & Bubs Ages 1-3 years		Pre Intermediates Year 4 - Year 5		Ballet Grades • Grade 1 - Year 2
	DNE Y	Young Stars Program es 5 years & under	Intermediates Year 6 - Year 7		Grade 2 - Year 3Grade 3 - Year 4Grade 4 - Year 5
	Beginner/Pre Junior		Due Comieu		 Grade 5 - Year 6

Pre Senior

Year 8 - Year 9

Senior

Year 10 & above

Grade 5 - Year 6

Inter - Year 8

• Inter Found - Year 7

• Adv Found - Year 9+

Beginner/Pre Junior

Kindergarten - Year 1

Juniors

Year 2 - Year 3